ticket is not transferrable or assignable from its purchaser to any other person. Raffle ticket 
purchases are not donations and are not tax deductible.  

4. PRICING: Raffle tickets are priced as follows:  

FIVE (5) TICKETS FOR $25.00  

FORTY-NINE (49) TICKETS FOR $49.00  

ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY-NINE (149) TICKETS FOR $100.00  

THREE HUNDRED (300) TICKETS FOR $150.00 

5. WHERE TO PURCHASE: Raffle tickets may be purchased from a Raffle team member 
roaming throughout the Stadium or at the following kiosk locations at the Stadium: 

KIOSK (1): SECTION 101